1 EMTY Newly Launched Delta Buds Truly Wireless in-Ear Earbuds
| Dual Mic, 50 HRS Playtime | Fast Charging, Lightweight Gaming
Earbuds | Sweatproof Design for Ultimate Comfort (Pearl White) |
B0DJGTWCBN ( Delta-White ) 
HSN:8518

₹1,355.08 1 ₹1,355.08 18% IGST ₹243.92 ₹1,599.00

TOTAL: ₹243.92 ₹1,599.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3ONI6IsTUWBHmvzjukJZ

Date & Time: 05/01/2025, 21:33:40
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,599.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
EMTY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Kabutar Ki Hat, Lashkar, Gwalior